/.:.::r, :r !ea ]i,r' Rapairer

::, i,i'c:
'' i,.

Repair front RH wheel arc panel

€spray RH portion panel-2 tone
rolour

ba.is I

rnpan i 

,il

I

Q/

,

'lrrh \fu'

1

1

1

I

,,1

Set 0 > 850.00
350.00
950.00

850_00

350.00
950.00

Sub Total (SGD) 2.150.00

Total (SGD) 2.150.00

Amount in words :

Two Thousand one Hundred Fifty Singapore Dollar {SGD) Only ..n,ffi
Declaration:lt':-.an

slf)
3po
t9b